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Daily CoordinationMeeting

General Topics:

• Assume all systems are live 





UTILITY LEVEL MOD1

Room Ready
BCR 1E
BCR 1W 

Starting to Close and change locks for 
cleaning beginning on 20th of November 



UTILITY LEVEL MOD1

MEP+Elctrical
(AFCON,Bynet,

AfconCtrl,Megason, 
Chemo ahron..)

Ready for re-install

ELRAM
Drywall install

BELFOR
Mold Remediation

SCR 2W
SCR 2E 

Turnover today

WW
RHS for roll-up doors



UTILITY LEVEL MOD2

MALHIMIM
7W 

Sprinklers install
Finish 11/14

MALHIMIM
9E 

Start 11/10



SUT 38.1 LEVEL

Combe
Install piping -SSS,SCW, 

CCW C&R

HFW lift station
2. CRC.

3. Pipe support’s.

Concrete HSAI
4 AWN strings pads

1 PMP pad solvent



SUT 38.2 LEVEL

17-18 line
Bore Loading

Vesda
Need to install 
on the West.

Rack 4b
First delivery 

18/11



SUBFAB BUILDOUT MOD 1



SUBFAB CRC TOPCOAT



BCT Pressure Test Today



BCT Pressure Test Tomorrow



SUBFAB BUILDOUT MOD 2





















PSSS.1



PSSS.2



TC3 
Dismantle

14/11
(Nights)



PSSS Vehicular Access



WJG 01J, 02J LIFT 2 & 3



WJG 03J, 04J, 05J LIFT 2 & 3



MAH101-7/8-00 Set WW47 



WJG UTILITY LEVEL BUILD OUT



CUB 1- Start up logisitics



CUB 1 – EXTERIOR/ROOF 



CUB 2- Load in and H&T 



CUB 2 – EXTERIOR/ROOF



CUB 2 – Crane Logistics









Daily Coordination Meeting
Site Logistics
North

DO NOT PUMP 
WATER TO 

MANHOLES



Daily Coordination Meeting
Site Logistics
South



Open CORs by Subcontractor
WW 46 – 575 CORs               WW 47 – 606 CORs

9

93

5
1

4

19

1 1

11

17

41

1 1 1

9

15

6 6

21

5
3

35

1

43

51

30

13

1

6
2

21

4
6

35

1
5

1

21

3 2

7

1

11

5
9

90

7

0
4

30

1 2

9

22

41

0 1 1

11
15

2

7

24

7
5

37

1

41

52

28

9

1

6
3

19

4
7

51

1
4

1

18

3

8
6

1

11

6

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

A
.S

. B
A

R
ZE

L

A
FC

O
N

A
FC

O
N

 C
O

N
TR

O
L

A
IR

 P
R

O
D

U
C

TS

A
TK

O
R

E

B
C

T

B
R

A
N

D

B
Y

N
ET

C
A

R
M

EL
 B

ID
U

D

C
H

EM
O

 A
H

A
R

O
N

C
O

M
B

E

D
&

P

D
ER

EC
H

 A
FA

R

EL
EC

TR
A

EL
-M

O
R

EL
R

A
M

ET
C

F.
K

 E
LE

C
TR

A

H
.Y

.G
.

H
SA

I

K
A

TZ
 A

R
IE

LE
SI

C
O

M
.K

.M

M
A

LC
H

IM
IM

 B
A

D
A

R
O

M

M
EG

A
SO

N

M
EP

TA
G

O
N

M
EP

TA
G

O
N

 I&
C

/H
P

M

N
EW

C
O

 T
EC

H

O
LI

ZK
I

O
R

IA
Y

N

P
A

C
H

 T
A

A
S

R
A

N
P

R
O

R
O

LL
IN

G
 P

LA
IN

S

SA
M

I N
A

JA
M

I

SE
LA

SH
U

V
 E

LI

SI
EM

EN
S SK

TA
LA

D

TA
P

ER
 T

EC
H

TM
 T

EA
M

U
N

IR
O

M

W
&

W

ZU
R

 E
SH

10.11 17.11

-4

+16

-4



Overdue CORs by Subcontractor
WW 46 – 154 CORs               WW 47 – 182 CORs
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Pinch Points

• We are seeing another increase on the project for pinch point 
injuries- body parts being injured between two objects. 

• These are still trending the most with hand injuries, but we did 
see a significant incident on Thursday with a person driving an 
MEWP that hit the top of the door frame they were driving 
through and then fell backwards and became caught between 
the frame and the MEWP. 

• We need to reinvest our focus on area assessments and work 
planning to address line of fire or pinch point or danger zone 
hazards. For all activities our workers should be planning to 
protect themselves from having their body parts smashed, hit, 
or stuck between 2 objects. 

• Body positioning is often key, but it takes identifying the pinch 
point ahead of being exposed to it to ensure we are in the 
proper position. 
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